ID

1813
0532
0101
0126
0119
0654
0108
1280
2333
0120
5306
0111
1326
2704
0114
0582
0140
0123
0221
1941
0414
0900
0685
0516
0201
0267
5403
0202
2801
9709
0927
0205
0331
0207
0268
0707
0504
0210

FACILITY

ABINGTON CREST NURSING CENTER
ABINGTON MANOR

ADAMS MANOR

ALIQUIPPA COMMUNITY HOSPITAL SNU
ALLIED SERVICES SKILLED NURSING CENTER
ALTOONA HOSPITAL CENTER FOR NURSING CARE
AMBLER REST CENTER

ANGELA JANE PAVILLION

ARBOR VIEW AT WILLOW VALLEY

ARBUTUS PARK MANOR

ARMSTRONG COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
ARTMAN LUTHERAN HOME

ASBURY HEALTH CENTER

ASHLAND REGIONAL LONG TERM CARE CENTER
ASHTON HALL NURSING & REHAB CENTER
ATRIUM I NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER
ATTLEBORO NURSING & REHAB CENTER
AUDUBON VILLA

AUTUMN GROVE CARE CENTER

AVALON NURSING CENTER

BALA NURSING & RETIREMENT CENTER
BALANCED CARE BLOOMSBURG

BALANCED CARE KINGSTON

BALANCED CARE MID VALLEY

BALDOCK HEALTH CARE CENTRE

BALDWIN HEALTH CENTER

BALL PAVILION

BAPTIST HOME OF PHILADELPHIA

BAPTIST HOMES NURSING CENTER

BARBARA J EGAN NURSING & REHAB CENTER
BARCLAY FRIENDS

BARNES-KASSON COUNTY HOSPITAL SNF
BEACON RIDGE, A CHOICE COMMUNITY

BEAR CREEK HEALTH CARE CENTER
BEAUMONT AT BRYN MAWR

BEAVER ELDER CARE & REHAB CENTER
BEAVER VALLEY NURSING & REHAB CENTER
BELAIR HEALTH & REHABILITION CENTER

NURSING HOME LISTING

STREET

1267 SOUTH HILL ROAD

100 EDELLA RD

824 ADAMS AVENUE

2500 HOSPITAL DRIVE

303 SMALLACOMBE DRIVE
1020 GREEN AVENUE

32 SOUTH BETHLEHEM PIKE
8410 ROOSEVELT BOULEVARD
211 WILLOW VALLEY SQUARE
207 OTTAWA STREET

265 SOUTH MCKEAN STREET
250 N BETHLEHEM PIKE

700 BOWER HILL ROAD

101 BROAD STREET

2109 RED LION RD

5180 CAMPBELLS RUN ROAD
300 E WINCHESTER AVENUE
125 SOUTH BROAD STREET
555 SOUTH MAIN STREET PO BOX 387
239 WEST PITTSBURG RD
4001 FORD ROAD

3298 RIDGE ROAD

702 THIRD AVENUE

STURGES ROAD

8850 BARNES LAKE ROAD
1717 SKYLINE DRIVE

5416 EAST LAKE ROAD

8301 ROOSEVELT BLVD

489 CASTLE SHANNON BLVD
200 LUTHER ROAD

700 NORTH FRANKLIN STREET
400 TURNPIKE STREET

1515 WAYNE AVENUE

PO BOX 58 ROUTE 115

601 N ITHAN AVENUE

616 GOLFCOURSE ROAD

257 GEORGETOWN ROAD

100 LITTLE ROAD
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CITY
ERIE

CLARKS SUMMIT

SCRANTON
ALIQUIPPA
SCRANTON
ALTOONA
AMBLER
PHILADELPHIA
LANCASTER
JOHNSTOWN
KITTANNING
AMBLER
PITTSBURGH
ASHLAND
PHILADELPHIA
PITTSBURGH
LANGHORNE
LITITZ
HARRISVILLE
NEW CASTLE
PHILADELPHIA
BLOOMSBURG
KINGSTON
PECKVILLE

NORTH HUNTINGDON TWP

PITTSBURGH
ERIE
PHILADELPHIA
PITTSBURGH
SHREWSBURY
WEST CHESTER

SUSQUEHANNA BOROUGH

INDIANA

BEAR CREEK
BRYN MAWR
ALIQUIPPA
BEAVERFALLS

LOWER BURRELL

ZIP1

16508
18411
18510
15001
18501
16601
19002
19152
17602
15904
16201
19002
15243
17921
19115
15205
19047
17543
16038
16101
19131
17815
18704
18452
15642
15227
16511
19152
15234
17361
19380
18847
15701
18602
19010
15081
15010
15068



0243
6001
1939
0242
0212
0445
2811
0244
0214
5510
1919
5912
0206
1328
3419
0714
1405
1317
1368
0261
1344
1372
1347
4101
3315
4407
1814
0260
1933
3311
0628
2304
0746
4908
7506
0220
0305
0265
0726

BELLE HAVEN ASSOCIATES

BELLE REVE HEALTHCARE CENTER

BELMONT & PARKSIDE GERIATRIC CENTER
BELVEDERE, GENESIS CROZER-KEYSTONE CTR
BERKS COUNTY HOME - BERKS HEIM
BERKSHIRE CENTER

BERWICK RETIREMENT VILLAGE NURSING HOME
BETHANY VILLAGE RETIREMENT CENTER
BETHLEN HOME HUNGARIAN REF FED OF AMER
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE CLARION

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE ERIE

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE GETTYSBURG
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE HILLVIEW

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE KINZUA VALLEY
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE LANSDALE

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE MEADVILLE

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE MEYERSDALE MANOR
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE MONROEVILLE
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE MOUNTAIN VIEW
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE MT LEBANON MANOR
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE MURRYSVILLE
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE OAKMONT

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE OIL CITY

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE RICHLAND

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE ROSEMONT

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE SHIPPENVILLE
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE SOUTH HILLS

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE TITUSVILLE

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE UNIONTOWN

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE WARREN

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE WAYNESBURG
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE WESTERN RESERVE
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE WILLIAM PENN
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE-BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAIN
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE-CAMP HILL

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE-EAST MOUNTAIN
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE-FAYETTEVILLE

LTCADRSBACKUP

1320 MILL ROAD

404 EAST HARFORD STREET
4400 WEST GIRARD AVENUE
2507 CHESTNUT ST

PO BOX 1495

5501 PERKIOMEN AVENUE
801 EAST SIXTEENTH STREET
325 WESLEY DRIVE

125 KALASSAY DRIVE

30 VIRGINIA DRIVE

110 CANFIELD STREET

999 HEIDRICK STREET

2686 PEACH STREET

741 CHAMBERSBURG ROAD
700 SOUTH CAYUGA AVENUE
205 WATER STREET

25 WEST FIFTH STREET

14714 PARK AVENUE EXTENSION
201 HOSPITAL DRIVE

4142 MONROEVILLE BLVD

PO BOX 138 383 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE

350 OLD GILKESON ROAD
3300 LOGANS FERRY RD
26 ANN STREET

1293 GRANDVIEW ROAD
349 VO-TECH DRIVE

35 ROSEMONT AVENUE
21158 PAINT BLVD

201 VILLAGE DRIVE

81 DILLON DRIVE

129 FRANKLIN AVENUE
121 CENTRAL AVENUE

RD 2 300 CENTER AVENUE
1421 W 54TH STREET

163 SUMMIT DRIVE

3625 NORTH PROGRESS AVENUE
46 ERFORD ROAD

101 EAST MOUNTAIN BLVD
3301 LINCOLN WAY EAST
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QUAKERTOWN
MILFORD
PHILADELPHIA
CHESTER
READING
READING
BERWICK

MECHANICSBURG

LIGONIER
TUNKHANNOCK

CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS

CLARION

ERIE
GETTYSBURG
ALTOONA
WARREN
LANSDALE
MEADVILLE
MEYERSDALE
MONROEVILLE
HILLSDALE
PITTSBURGH
MURRYSVILLE
OAKMONT

OIL CITY
JOHNSTOWN
ROSEMONT
SHIPPENVILLE
CANONSBURG
TITUSVILLE
UNIONTOWN
WARREN
WAYNESBURG
ERIE
LEWISTOWN
HARRISBURG
CAMP HILL
WILKES BARRE
FAYETTEVILLE

18951
18337
19104
19013
19603
19606
18603
17055
15668
18657
16403
16214
16508
17325
16602
16365
19446
16335
15552
15146
15746
15228
15668
15139
16301
15904
19010
16254
15317
16354
15401
16365
15370
16509
17044
17110
17011
18702
17222



1607
0262
5102
0407
0264
0216
0245
1306
0226
0228
0223
2814
2827
0247
0239
0225
2826
2810
3314
0335
7409
0227
2828
0229
0230
2832
2807
0234
0235
5496
0236
0237
2838
0301
0507
0307
3901
2920
0171

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE-PHOENIXVILLE
BEVERLY HEALTHCARE-READING

BEVERLY HEALTHCARE-YORK TERRACE
BEVERLY MANOR OF LANCASTER

BIRCHWOOD NURSING & REHABILITATION CTR
BISHOP NURSING HOME

BLAIR NURSING HOME INC

BLOOMSBURG HEALTH CARE CENTER

BLOUGH HEALTH CARE CENTER INC

BONHAM NURSING CENTER

BRADFORD COUNTY MANOR

BRADFORD ECUMENICAL HOME INC

BRADFORD MANOR

BRADFORD NURSING PAVILION

BRANDYWINE HALL

BRETHREN HOME COMMUNITY

BRETHREN VILLAGE

BRIARCLIFF PAVILION

BRIARLEAF NURSING & CONVALESCENT INC
BRINTON MANOR INC

BRITTANY POINTE ESTATES

BROAD ACRES HEALTH & REHAB CENTER
BROAD MOUNTAIN NURSING & REHAB CENTER
BROOKLINE MANOR

BROOKMONT HEALTH CARE CENTER INC
BROOMALL PRESBYTERIAN VILLAGE

BRYN MAWR HOSPITAL TRANSITIONAL CARE CTR
BRYN MAWR TERRACE CONVALESCENT CENTER
BUCKINGHAM VALLEY REHAB & NURSING CENTER
BUCKTAIL MEDICAL CENTER

BUFFALO VALLEY LUTHERAN VILLAGE

BUTLER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL TRANS CARE FAC
BUTLER VALLEY MANOR

CALVARY FELLOWSHIP HOMES INC
CANTERBURY PLACE

CARBONDALE NURSING HOME

CARE CENTER AT MARTINS RUN

CARE PAVILION OF WALNUT PARK

CARING PLACE

LTCADRSBACKUP

833 SOUTH MAIN STREET

21 FAIRLANE RD

2401 WEST MARKET STREET
425 NORTH DUKE STREET

395 MIDDLE ROAD

318 SOUTH ORANGE STREET
1031 MERCER ROAD

211 EAST FIRST STREET

316 EAST MARKET STREET
477 BONNIEVILLE ROAD

RR 3 BOX 322

100 ST FRANCIS DRIVE

50 LANGMAID LANE

200 PLEASANT STREET

800 WEST MINER STREET
2990 CARLISLE PIKE PO BOX 128
PO BOX 5093

249 MAUS DRIVE

252 BELMONT AVENUE

549 BALTIMORE PIKE

1001 VALLEY FORGE ROAD
RR 3 BOX 249

500 WEST LAUREL STREET

RR 1 BOX 463

BOX 50 BROOKMONT DRIVE
146 MARPLE ROAD

130 SOUTH BRYN MAWR AVENUE
HAVERFORD AND RUGBY ROADS
POST OFFICE BOX 447

1001 PINE STREET

211 FAIRGROUND ROAD

911 EAST BRADY STREET

463 NORTH HUNTER HIGHWAY
502 ELIZABETH DRIVE

310 FISK STREET

10 HART PLACE

11 MARTINS RUN

6212 WALNUT STREET

103 NORTH 13TH STREET
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PHOENIXVILLE
READING
POTTSVILLE
LANCASTER
NANTICOKE
MEDIA
BEAVER FALLS
BLOOMSBURG
BETHLEHEM
STILLWATER
TROY
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
WEST CHESTER
NEW OXFORD
LANCASTER
NORTH HUNTINGDON
DOYLESTOWN
GLEN MILLS
LANSDALE
WELLSBORO
FRACKVILLE
MIFFLINTOWN
EFFORT
BROOMALL
BRYN MAWR
BRYN MAWR
BUCKINGHAM
RENOVO
LEWISBURG
BUTLER
DRUMS
LANCASTER
PITTSBURGH
CARBONDALE
MEDIA
PHILADELPHIA
FRANKLIN

19460
19606
17901
17602
18634
19063
15010
17815
18018
17878
16947
16701
16701
16701
19382
17350
17606
15642
18901
19342
19446
16901
17931
17059
18330
19008
19010
19010
18912
17764
17837
16001
18222
17601
15201
18407
19063
19139
16323



0808
0304
2907
5501
0625
0317
0314
0316
0106
0318
1016
0320
0321
0322
0238
0581
2908
0361
0324
2901
5502
0231
2916
0326
0376
0345
2913
0329
3304
0333
0334
0371
9002
0353
0338
7113
0339
8150
0968

CARLETON SENIOR CARE & REHAB CENTER
CATHEDRAL VILLAGE

CEDAR HAVEN - LEBANON COUNTY HOME
CEDARBROOK LEHIGH COUNTY HOME

CEDARS OF MONROEVILLE

CENTRE CREST

CHANDLER HALL

CHAPEL MANOR

CHAPEL POINTE AT CARLISLE

CHARLES COLE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL ECF
CHARLES M MORRIS NURSING & REHAB CENTER
CHATEAU SENIOR CARE, LLC

CHATHAM ACRES INC

CHELTENHAM NURSING & REHABILITATION CTR
CHELTENHAM YORK ROAD NURSING & REHAB
CHERRY TREE NURSING CENTER

CHESTER COUNTY HOSP TRANS CARE UNIT
CHESTNUT HILL HOSPITAL TRANS CARE UNIT
CHICORA MEDICAL CENTER

CHRIST THE KING MANOR

CHRISTS HOME RETIREMENT CENTER

CHURCH LANE SENIOR CARE, LLC

CHURCH OF GOD HOME INC

CHURCH OF THE BRETHREN HOME

CLAREMONT NSG & REHAB CTR-CUMBERLAND CO
CLARVIEW NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER
CLEARFIELD HOSP TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT
CLEPPER MANOR

CLIVEDEN CONVALESCENT CENTER

COLLINS HEALTH CENTER

COLONIAL MANOR NURSING HOME

COMMUNITY MEDICAL CENTER TCU
CONCORDIA LUTHERAN MINISTRIES
CONESTOGA VIEW

CONNER-WILLIAMS NURSING HOME
CONTINUING CARE NURSING & REHAB CORP
CORNWALL MANOR

CORRY MANOR

COUNTRY MEADOWS NURSING CENTER BETHLEHEM

LTCADRSBACKUP

10 WEST AVENUE

600 EAST CATHEDRAL ROAD
590 SOUTH FIFTH AVENUE

350 SOUTH CEDARBROOK ROAD
4363 NORTHERN PIKE

502 E HOWARD STREET

99 BARCLAY STREET

1104 WELSH ROAD

770 SOUTH HANOVER STREET
1001 EAST SECOND STREET
200 JHF DRIVE

956 RAILROAD AVENUE

315 E LONDON GROVE ROAD
600 WEST CHELTENHAM AVENUE
7101 OLD YORK ROAD

410 TERRACE DRIVE

701 EAST MARSHALL STREET
8835 GERMANTOWN AVENUE
160 MEDICAL CENTER ROAD
PO BOX 446

1220 W STREET ROAD

43 CHURCH LANE

801 NORTH HANOVER STREET
1005 HOFFMAN AVENUE

100 CLAREMONT ROAD

14663 ROUTE 68

809 TURNPIKE AVENUE

959 EAST STATE STREET

6400 GREENE STREET

5511 BAUM BOULEVARD

970 COLONIAL AVENUE

1800 MULBERRY ST

615 NORTH PIKE ROAD

900 EAST KING STREET

105 MORTON AVENUE

8TH ST AT GIRARD AVE

PO BOX 125 BOYD STREET
640 WORTH STREET

4025 GREEN POND ROAD

Page 4

WELLSBORO
PHILADELPHIA
LEBANON
ALLENTOWN
MONROEVILLE
BELLEFONTE
NEWTOWN
PHILADELPHIA
CARLISLE
COUDERSPORT
PITTSBURGH
BRYN MAWR
CHATHAM
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
UNIONTOWN
WEST CHESTER
PHILADELPHIA
CHICORA
DUBOIS
WARMINSTER
BROOMALL
CARLISLE
WINDBER
CARLISLE
SLIGO
CLEARFIELD
SHARON
PHILADELPHIA
PITTSBURGH
YORK
SCRANTON
CABOT
LANCASTER
RIDLEY PARK
PHILADELPHIA
CORNWALL
CORRY
BETHLEHEM

16901
19128
17042
18104
15146
16823
18940
19115
17013
16915
15217
19010
19318
19126
19126
15401
19380
19118
16025
15801
18974
19008
17013
15963
17013
16255
16830
16146
19119
15232
17403
18510
16023
17602
19078
19122
17016
16407
18020



1254
0341
0342
1930
0308
5512
0165
1908
0401
0402
0408
0411
0412
0444
0404
3814
0405
2712
5604
1209
1406
0501
0511
0557
0527
0512
0530
0503
0515
4605
3185
3108
0551
4219
3913
3103
0535
0508
3112

COUNTRY MEADOWS OF SOUTH HILLS ASSOC
COUNTRYSIDE CONVALESCENT HOME
COVENTRY MANOR NURSING HOME
CRAWFORD COUNTY CARE CENTER
CRESTVIEW CENTER

CROSSLANDS

CUMBERLAND CROSSINGS

DALLASTOWN NURSING CENTER

DARWAY NURSING HOME

DAUPHIN MANOR

DAVIS MANOR

DENVER NURSING HOME

DEVON MANOR

DOCK TERRACE

DONAHOE MANOR

DORRANCE MANOR

DOYLESTOWN MANOR

DRESHER HILL HEALTH AND REHAB CENTER
DUBOIS NURSING HOME

DUNMORE HEALTH CARE CENTER

EASTON NURSING CENTER

EASTWOOD NURSING & REHAB CENTER
ECC RETIREMENT VILLAGE-ALBRIGHT CAMPUS

ECC RETIREMENT VILLAGE-STONERIDGE CAMPUS
EDGEHILL NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER

EDGEWOOD NURSING CENTER
EDINBORO MANOR

ELDERCREST NURSING CENTER

ELK HAVEN NURSING HOME

ELKINS CREST HEALTH & REHAB CENTER
ELLEN MEMORIAL HEALTH CARE CENTER
ELM TERRACE GARDENS

ELMIRA JEFFRIES MEMORIAL HOME INC
EMILY A. MARKLE HEALTH CENTER

EMMANUEL CTR FOR NSG & REHAB @ MJ MANOR

EPHRATA COMMUNITY HOSPITAL TCU
EPHRATA MANOR

EPWORTH MANOR

EVANGELICAL MANOR

LTCADRSBACKUP

3590 WASHINGTON PIKE
8221 LAMOR ROAD

3031 CHESTNUT HILL RD
20881 STATE HWY 198

262 TOLL GATE ROAD

PO BOX 100

1 LONGSDORF WAY

623 EAST MAIN STREET

RR 1 BOX 1116

1205 SOUTH 28TH STREET
185 S MOUNTAIN BLVD

400 LANCASTER AVENUE
235 LANCASTER AVENUE
275 DOCK DRIVE

136 DONAHOE MANOR ROAD
615 WYOMING AVENUE

432 MAPLE AVENUE

1390 CAMP HILL ROAD

PO BOX 307

900 MILL STREET

498 WASHINGTON STREET
2125 FAIRVIEW AVENUE

7 WEST PARK AVENUE

450 E LINCOLN AVE

146 EDGEHILL ROAD

PO BOX 277 EAST MAIN STREET
419 WATERFORD STREET
2600 WEST RUN ROAD

785 JOHNSONBURG RD

265 E TOWNSHIP LINE ROAD
RR3 BOX 3655

660 NORTH BROAD STREET
1500-14 NORTH FIFTEENTH STREET
2050 SOUTH 58TH STREET
875 MONTOUR BLVD

169 MARTIN AVE

99 BETHANY ROAD

951 WASHINGTON AVENUE
8401 ROOSEVELT BLVD
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BRIDGEVILLE
MERCER
POTTSTOWN
SAEGERTOWN
LANGHORNE
KENNETT SQUARE
CARLISLE
DALLASTOWN
FORKSVILLE
HARRISBURG
MOUNTAINTOP
STEVENS
DEVON
LANSDALE
BEDFORD
KINGSTON
DOYLESTOWN
DRESHER
DUBOIS
DUNMORE
EASTON
EASTON
MYERSTOWN
MYERSTOWN
GLENSIDE
YOUNGSTOWN
EDINBORO
MUNHALL

ST MARYS
ELKINS PARK
HONESDALE
LANSDALE
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
DANVILLE
EPHRATA
EPHRATA
BOROUGH
PHILADELPHIA

15017
16137
19465
16433
19047
19348
17013
17313
18616
17111
18707
17578
19333
19446
15522
18704
18901
19034
15801
18512
18042
18042
17067
17067
19038
15696
16412
15120
15857
19027
18431
19446
19121
19143
17821
17522
17522
16686
19152



5702
0513
0610
0601
0602
3204
5805
3208
2813
0613
0631
0604
0612
0608
0541
1501
0609
0363
0611
0632
7109
3002
0622
0620
0621
0838
0615
0208
3201
0619
1435
0702
1227
1244
0779
0705
8503
2101
2917

EVANGELICAL SUBACUTE CARE UNIT
EVERGREEN NURSING CENTER

FAIR ACRES GERIATRIC CENTER

FAIR WINDS MANOR INC

FAIRMOUNT HOMES

FAIRVIEW CARE CENTER OF BETHLEHEM PIKE
FAIRVIEW CARE CENTER OF PAPERMILL ROAD
FAIRVIEW MANOR

FAIRWAYS AT BROOKLINE

FALLING SPRING NURSING & REHAB CENTER
FELLOWSHIP MANOR

FORBES NURSING CENTER

FOREST CITY NURSING & REHAB CENTER
FOREST PARK HEALTH CENTER

FORESTVIEW

FORT WASHINGTON ESTATES

FOULKEWAYS AT GWYNEDD

FOX SUBACUTE AT CLARA BURKE

FOX SUBACUTE CENTER

FOXDALE VILLAGE

FRANCISCAN SKILLED CARE CENTER
FRANKFORD HOSP BUCKS COU CAMPUS TRANS UN
FRANKFORD HOSP TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT
FREDERICK MENNONITE COMMUNITY

FREY VILLAGE

FRICK HOSPITAL SKILLED NURSING UNIT
FRIENDLY NURSING HOME

FRIENDSHIP RIDGE

FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE OF SOUTH HILLS
FULTON COUNTY MEDICAL CENTER

GARDEN SPOT VILLAGE

GARVEY MANOR

GERMANTOWN HOME

GETTYSBURG LUTHERAN HOME

GLEN AT WILLOW VALLEY

GNADEN HUETTEN NURSING & CONV CENTER
GOLDEN HILL NURSING HOME INC

GOLDEN SLIPPER UPTOWN HOME

GOOD SAMARITAN NSG CARE CTR OF JOHNSTOWN

LTCADRSBACKUP

ONE HOSPITAL DRIVE

191 EVERGREEN MILL RD

340 MIDDLETOWN ROAD, PO BOX 488
126 IRON BRIDGE RD

219 CATS BACK ROAD

184 BETHLEHEM PIKE

850 PAPERMILL ROAD

900 MANCHESTER ROAD

1950 CLIFFSIDE DRIVE

201 FRANKLIN FARM LANE
3000 FELLOWSHIP DRIVE
6655 FRANKSTOWN AVENUE
915 DELAWARE STREET

700 WALNUT BOTTOM ROAD
2301 EDINBORO RD

1264 FORT WASHINGTON AVE
1120 MEETINGHOUSE ROAD
251 STENTON AVENUE

2644 BRISTOL ROAD

500 EAST MARYLYN AVENUE
687 NORTH CHURCH STREET
300 NORTH OXFORD VALLEY ROAD
FRANKFORD AVE AND WAKELING ST
2849 BIG ROAD PO BOX 498
1020 N UNION STREET

508 S CHURCH STREET

RD 1 BOX 118

246 FRIENDSHIP CIRCLE

1290 BOYCE ROAD

216 SOUTH FIRST STREET
433 SOUTH KINZER AVENUE
128 LOGAN BOULEVARD

6950 GERMANTOWN AVE

1075 OLD HARRISBURG ROAD
675 WILLOW VALLEY SQUARE
211 N 12TH STREET

520 FRIENDSHIP STREET
7800 BUSTLETON AVENUE
1017 FRANKLIN STREET
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LEWISBURG
HARMONY

LIMA

SARVER

EPHRATA
PHILADELPHIA
GLENSIDE
FAIRVIEW

STATE COLLEGE
CHAMBERSBURG
WHITEHALL
PITTSBURGH
FOREST CITY
CARLISLE

ERIE

FORT WASHINGTON
GWYNEDD
PLYMOUTH MEETING
WARRINGTON
STATE COLLEGE
HAZLETON
LANGHORNE
PHILADELPHIA
FREDERICK
MIDDLETOWN
MOUNT PLEASANT
PITMAN

BEAVER

UPPER ST CLAIR
MCCONNELLSBURG
NEW HOLLAND
HOLLIDAYSBURG
PHILADELPHIA
GETTYSBURG
LANCASTER
LEHIGHTON

NEW CASTLE
PHILADELPHIA
JOHNSTOWN

17837
16037
19037
16055
17522
19118
19038
16415
16801
17201
18052
15206
18421
17013
16509
19031
19436
19462
18976
16801
18201
19047
19124
19435
17057
15666
17964
15009
15241
17233
17557
16648
19119
17325
17602
18235
16101
19152
15905



0708
0006
0730
0710
5916
0736
0717
5919
0722
0701
3323
0735
0716
0727
0750
3401
0802
0803
5901
0804
0778
0860
0805
0807
0811
3412
0813
2359
1401
0848
0858
0606
6006
3418
0861
0855
0830
0703
3409

GOOD SHEPHERD HOME LTC FACILITY

GOOD SHEPHERD HOME-BETHLEHEM
GRADUATE SKILLED NURSING FACILITY
GRAND VIEW HOSPITAL SKILLED NURSING FAC
GRANDVIEW HEALTH HOMES INC

GRANITE FARMS ESTATES

GREEN ACRES ADAMS CO NURSING & REHAB CTR
GREEN ACRES REHAB & NURSING CENTER
GREEN HOME

GREENLEAF NURSING & CONVALESCENT INC
GREENRIDGE NURSING HOME

GREENSBURG CARE CENTER

GROVE MANOR

GUY & MARY FELT MANOR

GWYNEDD SQUARE CTR FOR NURSING CONV CARE
HAIDA MANOR

HAMILTON ARMS CENTER

HAMPTON HOUSE

HANOVER HALL

HARLEE MANOR NURSING & REHAB CENTER
HARMARVILLAGE CARE CENTER

HARMON HOUSE CARE CENTER

HARRISON HOUSE

HARSTON HALL

HAVEN CONVALESCENT HOME INC
HAVENCREST NURSING CENTER

HAVERFORD NURSING & REHABILITATION CTR
HEALTH CARE CTR AT WHITE HORSE VILLAGE
HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER
HEATHERBANK

HEMPFIELD MANOR

HENRY CLAY VILLA

HERITAGE HOUSE

HERITAGE NURSING HOME

HERITAGE SHADYSIDE

HERITAGE TOWERS

HICKORY HOUSE NURSING HOME

HIGHLAND CTR GENESIS ELDERCARE NETWORK
HIGHLAND MANOR NURSING & CONV CENTER

LTCADRSBACKUP

601 ST JOHN STREET

2855 SCHOENERSVILLE ROAD

1 GRADUATE PLAZA 1800 LOMBARD STREET
700 LAWN AVENUE

49 WOODBINE LANE

1343 W BALTIMORE PIKE

595 BIGLERVILLE ROAD

1401 IVY HILL ROAD

37 CENTRAL AVENUE

400 S MAIN STREET

1530 SANDERSON AVENUE
DONOHUE & LUXOR ROADS PO BOX 956
435 NORTH BROAD STREET

110 EAST FOURTH STREET

773 SUMNEYTOWN PIKE

PO BOX 603 397 THIRD AVENUE EXTENSION
336 SOUTH WEST END AVENUE
1548 SANS SOUCI PARKWAY

267 FREDERICK STREET

463 WEST SPROUL ROAD

715 FREEPORT ROAD

601 SOUTH CHURCH STREET

41 NEWPORT AVENUE

350 HAWS LANE

725 PAUL STREET

1277 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD

2050 OLD WEST CHESTER PIKE
535 GRADYVILLE RD

550 S NEGLEY AVE

745 CHIQUES HILL ROAD

RD 6 BOX 499 WOODWARD DRIVE
5253 NATIONAL PIKE

80 EAST NORTHAMPTON STREET
200 SOUTH MAIN STREET

5701 PHILLIPS AVENUE

200 VETERANS LANE

3120 HORSESHOE PIKE

1050 BROADVIEW BOULEVARD
750 SCHOOLEY AVE
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ALLENTOWN
BETHLEHEM
PHILADELPHIA
SELLERSVILLE
DANVILLE
WAWA
GETTYSBURG
WYNDMOOR
WELLSBORO
DOYLESTOWN
SCRANTON
GREENSBURG
GROVE CITY
EMPORIUM
LANSDALE
HASTINGS
LANCASTER
WILKES-BARRE
HANOVER
SPRINGFIELD
CHESWICK

MT PLEASANT
CHRISTIANA
FLOURTOWN
NEW CASTLE
MONONGAHELA
HAVERTOWN
NEWTOWN SQUARE
PITTSBURGH
COLUMBIA
GREENSBURG
MARKLEYSBURG
WILKES BARRE
ATHENS
PITTSBURGH
DOYLESTOWN
HONEY BROOK
BRACKENRIDGE
EXETER

18103
18017
19146
18960
17821
19063
17325
19150
16901
18901
18509
15601
16127
15834
19446
16646
17603
18702
17331
19064
15024
15666
17509
19031
16101
15063
19083
19073
15232
17512
15601
15459
18701
18810
15217
18901
19344
15014
18643



0849
0277
0896
1274
1212
0344
3402
3414
3416
0827
8603
0839
6005
8602
0859
0179
3404
8620
0832
0862
0113
0857
0834
9143
1832
1356
5304
0107
1808
0909
0259
0901
0902
1055
0920
7001
0694
1012
1003

HIGHLAND PARK CARE CENTER

HIGHLAND VIEW

HIGHLANDS AT WYOMISSING

HIGHLANDS CARE CENTER

HILL VIEW MANOR

HILLCREST CENTER

HOLIDAY MANOR NURSING & REHAB CENTER
HOLLIDAYSBURG VETERANS HOME

HOLY FAMILY HOME

HOLY FAMILY MANOR

HOLY FAMILY RESIDENCE

HOLY REDEEMER HOSP TRANS CARE UNIT
HOMELAND CENTER

HOMESTEAD CENTER

HOMESTEAD VILLAGE INC

HOMETOWN NURSING & REHABILITATION
HOMEWOOD AT MARTINSBURG PA INC
HOMEWOOD AT PLUM CREEK

HOPKINS CENTER

HORIZON SENIOR CARE

HOSPITALITY CARE CENTER OF HERMITAGE INC
HUMBERT LANE HEALTH CARE CENTRE
HUNTINGDON MANOR

IHS AT MOUNTAIN VIEW

IHS AT WHITEMARSH

IHS GREENERY OF CANONSBURG

IHS OF ERIE AT BAYSIDE

IHS OF HERSHEY AT WOODLANDS

IHS OF PENNSYLVANIA AT BROOMALL
IMMACULATE MARY HOME

INDIAN CREEK NURSING CENTER

INDIAN HAVEN NURSING CENTER

INGLIS HOUSE

INN AT FREEDOM VILLAGE

INTEGRATED HEALTH SERV OF GREATER PGH
INTEGRATED HEALTH SERVICES CHESTNUT HILL
JAMESON CARE CENTER

JAMESON MEMORIAL HOSP TRANS CARE UNIT
JEANNETTE DIST MEM HOSP SKILLED NSG CTR

LTCADRSBACKUP

745 NORTH HIGHLAND AVENUE
90 MAIN STREET

2000 CAMBRIDGE AVENUE
ROUTE 42 MAIN STREET

2801 ELLWOOD ROAD

1245 CHURCH ROAD

315 FRANKLIN AVENUE

PO BOX 319

5300 CHESTER AVE

1200 SPRING STREET

2500 ADAMS AVENUE

1648 HUNTINGDON PIKE

1901 N 5TH STREET

1113 NORTH EASTON ROAD
PO BOX 3227

149 LAFAYETTE AVENUE

430 SOUTH MARKET STREET
425 WESTMINSTER AVENUE
8100 WASHINGTON LANE

300 BARR STREET

3726 EAST STATE STREET

90 HUMBERT LANE

WARM SPRINGS AVENUE

RD 7 BOX 249 SAND HILL ROAD
9209 RIDGE PIKE

2200 HILLCHURCH HOUSTON ROAD
4114 SCHAPER AVENUE

PO BOX 377 820 RHUE HAUS LANE
50 N MALIN ROAD

2990 HOLME AVENUE

222 WEST EDISON AVENUE
1675 SALTSBURG AVENUE
2600 BELMONT AVENUE

30 FREEDOM BLVD

890 WEATHERWOOD LANE
8833 STENTON AVENUE

3349 WILMINGTON ROAD

1211 WILMINGTON AVENUE
600 JEFFERSON AVENUE
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PITTSBURGH
BROCKWAY
WYOMISSING
LAPORTE

NEW CASTLE
WYNCOTE
SCRANTON
HOLLIDAYSBURG
PHILADELPHIA
BETHLEHEM
SCRANTON
MEADOWBROOK
HARRISBURG
WILLOW GROVE
LANCASTER
TAMAQUA
MARTINSBURG
HANOVER
WYNCOTE
CANONSBURG
HERMITAGE
WASHINGTON
HUNTINGDON
GREENSBURG
PHILADELPHIA
CANONSBURG
ERIE

HERSHEY
BROOMALL
PHILADELPHIA
NEW CASTLE
INDIANA
PHILADELPHIA
WEST BRANDYWINE
GREENSBURG
GLENSIDE

NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
JEANNETTE

15206
15824
19610
18626
16101
19095
18503
16648
19143
18018
18509
19046
17102
19090
17604
18252
16662
17331
19095
15317
16148
15301
16652
15601
19128
15317
16508
17033
19008
19136
16101
15701
19131
19320
15601
19038
16105
16105
15644



1002
1008
3604
1020
3647
3650
3649
3648
3602
0904
1018
1101
0325
1104
1110
1109
0554
2348
3799
1107
1117
1349
1202
1256
2336
2909
1948
1203
1206
1207
1204
1226
4201
1239
0302
6410
3810
0437
3805

JEFFERSON HILLS MANOR

JEFFERSON MANOR HEALTH CENTER

JEWISH HOME OF EASTERN PA

JEWISH HOME OF GREATER HARRISBURG
JOHN J KANE REGIONAL CENTER

JOHN J KANE REGIONAL CENTER ROSS TWP
JOHN J KANE REGIONAL CENTER SCOTT TWNSHP
JOHN J KANE REGIONAL CENTER-GLEN HAZEL
JOHN XXIII HOME

JULIA POUND CARE CENTER

JULIA RIBAUDO SENIOR CARE, LLC

KADE NURSING HOME

KEARSLEY LONG TERM CARE CENTER

KENDAL AT LONGWOOD

KEPLER HOME INC

KINKORA PYTHIAN HOME

KIRKLAND VILLAGE

KITTANNING CARE CENTER

KRAMM HEALTHCARE CENTER INC

KRAMM NURSING HOME INC

KUTZTOWN MANOR INC

LACKAWANNA COUNTY HEALTH CARE CENTER
LAFAYETTE MANOR INC

LAFAYETTE REDEEMER

LAKESIDE AT WILLOW VALLEY

LAKESIDE NURSING CENTER

LAKEVIEW SENIOR CARE & LIVING CENTER
LANCASHIRE HALL

LANDIS HOMES RETIREMENT COMMUNITY
LANGHORNE GARDENS REHAB & NURSING CENTER
LANKENAU HOSPITAL TRANSITIONAL CARE CTR
LATROBE AREA HOSP TRANSITIONAL CARE CTR
LAUREL CARE NURSING & REHAB CENTER
LAUREL CENTER

LAUREL CREST REHAB & SPECIAL CARE CENTER
LAUREL MANOR

LAUREL RIDGE CENTER

LAUREL VIEW VILLAGE

LAURELWOOD CARE CENTER

LTCADRSBACKUP

448 OLD CLAIRTON ROAD

RR 5 BOX 42

1101 VINE STREET

4000 LINGLESTOWN RD

100 NINTH STREET

110 MCINTYRE ROAD

300 KANE BOULEVARD

955 RIVERMONT DRIVE

2250 SHENANGO VALLEY FREEWAY
1155 INDIAN SPRINGS ROAD
1404 GOLF PARK DRIVE PO BOX 97
1198 W WYLIE AVENUE

2100 NORTH 49TH STREET

PO BOX 100

44 SOUTH MARKET STREET

25 COVE ROAD

ONE KIRKLAND VILLAGE CIRCLE
RD 1 BOX 27C

743 MAHONING STREET

245 EAST 8TH STREET

120 TREXLER AVENUE
STURGES ROAD

147 LAFAYETTE MANOR ROAD
8580 VERREE ROAD

300 WILLOW VALLEY LAKES DRIVE
RR 4, BOX 357

15 WEST WILLOW STREET

2829 LITITZ PIKE

1001 E OREGON ROAD

350 MANOR AVENUE

100 LANCASTER AVENUE

121 W 2ND AVENUE

6375 CHAMBERSBURG ROAD
125 HOLLY ROAD

429 MANOR DRIVE

1170 WEST MAIN STREET

75 HICKLE STREET

2000 CAMBRIDGE DRIVE

100 WOODMONT ROAD
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JEFFERSON HILLS
BROOKVILLE
SCRANTON
HARRISBURG
MCKEESPORT
PITTSBURGH
PITTSBURGH
PITTSBURGH
HERMITAGE
INDIANA

LAKE ARIEL
WASHINGTON
PHILADELPHIA
KENNETT SQUARE
ELIZABETHVILLE
DUNCANNON
BETHLEHEM
KITTANNING
MILTON
WATSONTOWN
KUTZTOWN
OLYPHANT
UNIONTOWN
PHILADELPHIA
WILLOW STREET
DALLAS
SMETHPORT
LANCASTER
LITITZ
LANGHORNE
WYNNEWOOD
LATROBE
FAYETTEVILLE
HAMBURG
EBENSBURG
STROUDSBURG
UNIONTOWN
DAVIDSVILLE
JOHNSTOWN

15025
15825
18510
17112
15132
15237
15243
15207
16148
15701
18436
15301
19131
19348
17023
17020
18017
16201
17847
17777
19530
18447
15401
19111
17584
18612
16749
17601
17543
19047
19096
15650
17222
19526
15931
18360
15401
15928
15905



0240
3806
7306
0446
0127
1216
1201
2004
1218
2126
1519
9080
1219
3842
3403
1222
1234
1525
0172
1802
0167
1224
1255
6403
1245
0105
2701
9028
6431
3826
3833
0913
1302
1377
5588
1303
1308
0756
3815

LAWSON NURSING HOME

LEBANON VALLEY BRETHREN HOME

LEBANON VALLEY HOME

LEHIGH CENTER

LEHIGH VALLEY HOSP TRANS SKILLED UNIT
LEMINGTON CENTER

LGAR HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER
LIBERTY COURT-GENESIS ELDERCARE NETWORK
LIBERTY NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER
LIFEQUEST NURSING CENTER

LIMA ESTATES MEDICAL CARE FACILITY
LINDEN HALL

LITTLE FLOWER MANOR

LITTLE FLOWER MANOR DIOCESE OF SCRANTON
LITTLE SISTERS OF THE POOR

LOCK HAVEN HOSPITAL

LOCUST GROVE RETIREMENT VILLAGE
LOCUST MT NSG & REHAB CENTER
LONGWOOD AT OAKMONT

LOVING CARE NURSING CENTER, INC
LOYALHANNA CARE CENTER

LUTHER ACRES MANOR

LUTHER CREST NURSING FACILITY

LUTHER WOODS CONVALESCENT CENTER
LUTHERAN COMMUNITY AT TELFORD
LUTHERAN HOME AT HOLLIDAYSBURG
LUTHERAN HOME AT JOHNSTOWN

LUTHERAN HOME AT KANE

LUTHERAN HOME AT TOPTON

LUTHERAN HOME FOR THE AGED

LUTHERAN NURS&REHAB CTR @ SPRENKLE DRIVE
MADLYN & LEONARD ABRAMSON CENTER
MAHONING VALLEY NURSING & REHAB CENTER
MAIN LINE NURSING & REHABILITATION CTR
MAJESTIC OAKS

MALTA HOME

MANATAWNY MANOR

MANCHESTER PRESBYTERIAN LODGE

MANOR CARE HEALTH SERVICES GREENTREE

LTCADRSBACKUP

540 COAL VALLEY ROAD
1200 GRUBB STREET

550 EAST MAIN STREET
1718 SPRING CREEK ROAD
17TH AND CHEW STREETS
1625 LINCOLN AVENUE

800 ELSIE STREET

1526 LOMBARD STREET

535 NORTH 17TH STREET
2450 JOHN FRIES HIGHWAY
411 NORTH MIDDLETOWN ROAD
114 MAIDEN LANE

1201 SPRINGFIELD RD

200 SOUTH MEADE STREET
1028 BENTON AVENUE

24 CREE DRIVE

HC 67 BOX 7

200 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
500 ROUTE 909

308 SOUTH MARKET STREET, PO BOX 403

RR 2 BOX 14 LIGONIER ST EXTENSION
400 ST LUKE DRIVE

800 HAUSMAN ROAD

313 W COUNTY LINE RD

235 N WASHINGTON STREET

916 HICKORY STREET

807 GOUCHER STREET

100 HIGH POINT DRIVE

1 SOUTH HOME AVENUE

149 WEST 22ND STREET

1801 FOLKEMER CIRCLE

1425 HORSHAM ROAD

397 HEMLOCK DRIVE

283 E LANCASTER AVENUE

333 NEWTOWN ROAD

PO BOXE

ROUTE 724 & OLD SCHUYLKILL ROAD
6351 WEST LAKE ROAD

1848 GREENTREE ROAD
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JEFFERSON HILLS
PALMYRA
ANNVILLE
MACUNGIE
ALLENTOWN
PITTSBURGH
TURTLE CREEK
PHILADELPHIA
ALLENTOWN
QUAKERTOWN
LIMA

KENNETT SQUARE

DARBY
WILKES-BARRE
PITTSBURGH
LOCK HAVEN
MIFFLIN
SHENANDOAH
VERONA
SELINSGROVE
LATROBE
LITITZ
ALLENTOWN
HATBORO
TELFORD
HOLLIDAYSBURG
JOHNSTOWN
KANE

TOPTON

ERIE

YORK

NORTH WALES
LEHIGHTON
MALVERN
WARMINSTER
GRANVILLE
POTTSTOWN
ERIE
PITTSBURGH

15025
17078
17003
18062
18105
15206
15145
19146
18104
18951
19063
19348
19023
18702
15212
17745
17059
17976
15147
17870
15650
17543
18104
19040
18969
16648
15905
16735
19562
16502
17404
19454
18235
19355
18974
17029
19465
16505
15220



3811
1257
9003
9004
3821
3928
6407
9008
1252
0232
0538
1213
1259
0263
9001
2313
3824
9035
9050
6402
1263
0749
0765
1279
0256
3804
3838
3807
1233
9022
9015
6415
1258
1220
2804
1023
1305
3907
0330

MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES ALLENTOWN
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES BETHEL PARK
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES BETHLEHEM |
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES BETHLEHEM I
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES CAMP HILL
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES CARLISLE
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES CHAMBERSBURG
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES DALLASTOWN
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES EASTON
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES ELIZABETHTOWN
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES HUNTINGDON VAL
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES JERSEY SHORE
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES KING OF PRUSSI
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES KINGSTON COURT
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES KINGSTON EAST
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES LANCASTER
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES LANSDALE
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES LAURELDALE
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES LEBANON
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES LOWER PAXTON
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES MCMURRAY
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES MERCY FITZGRLD
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES MONROEVILLE
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES NORTH HILLS
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES NORTH YORK
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES POTTSTOWN
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES POTTSVILLE
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES SINKING SPRING
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES SUNBURY
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES WEST READING
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES WMSPRT NORTH
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES WMSPRT SOUTH
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES YARDLEY
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES YEADON
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES YORK SOUTH
MANORCARE HLTH SERVS-WHITEHALL BOROUGH
MANSION NURSING & CONVALESCENT HOME
MAPLE FARM NURSING CENTER

MAPLEWOOD MANOR CONVALESCENT CENTER

LTCADRSBACKUP

1265 SOUTH CEDAR CREST BLVD
60 HIGHLAND ROAD

2021 WESTGATE DRIVE

2029 WESTGATE DRIVE

1700 MARKET STREET

940 WALNUT BOTTOM ROAD
1070 STOUFFER AVENUE

100 WEST QUEEN STREET
2600 NORTHAMPTON STREET
320 SOUTH MARKET STREET
3430 HUNTINGDON PIKE

1008 THOMPSON STREET

600 WEST VALLEY FORGE ROAD
2400 KINGSTON COURT

200 SECOND AVE

100 ABBEYVILLE ROAD

640 BETHLEHEM PIKE

2125 ELIZABETH AVENUE

900 TUCK STREET

800 KING RUSS ROAD

113 W MCMURRAY ROAD

600 SOUTH WYCOMBE AVENUE
885 MACBETH DRIVE

1105 PERRY HIGHWAY

1770 BARLEY ROAD

724 N CHARLOTTE STREET

420 PULASKI DRIVE

3000 WINDMILL ROAD

800 COURT ST CIRCLE DRIVE
425 BUTTONWOOD STREET
300 LEADER DRIVE

101 LEADER DRIVE

1480 OXFORD VALLEY ROAD

14 LINCOLN AVENUE

200 PAULINE DRIVE

505 WEYMAN ROAD

1040 MARKET STREET

604 OAK ST

125 WEST SCHOOLHOUSE LANE
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ALLENTOWN
BETHEL PARK
BETHLEHEM
BETHLEHEM
CAMP HILL
CARLISLE
CHAMBERSBURG
DALLASTOWN
EASTON
ELIZABETHTOWN
HUNTINGDON VALLEY
JERSEY SHORE
KING OF PRUSSIA
YORK

KINGSTON
LANCASTER
MONTGOMERYVILLE
LAURELDALE
LEBANON
HARRISBURG
MCMURRAY
YEADON
MONROEVILLE
PITTSBURGH
YORK
POTTSTOWN
POTTSVILLE
SINKING SPRING
SUNBURY

WEST READING
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
YARDLEY
YEADON

YORK
PITTSBURGH
SUNBURY
AKRON
PHILADELPHIA

18103
15102
18017
18017
17011
17013
17201
17313
18045
17022
19006
17740
19406
17402
18704
17603
18936
19605
17042
17109
15317
19050
15146
15237
17404
19464
17901
19608
17801
19611
17701
17701
19067
19050
17402
15236
17801
17501
19144



2924
1310
0517
2327
1313
3902
0505
1314
3101
1371
1315
2214
1316
1301
1917
0112
2803
3926
1373
1971
1318
6502
1322
0649
1321
0155
3919
1915
1360
1361
7116
6509
9105
9108
2326
1503
0810
1336
1311

MARGARET E MOUL HOME

MARIAN MANOR CORPORATION

MARINER HEALTH CARE OF NORTH HILLS
MARINER HEALTH CARE OF WEST HILLS
MARWOOD REST HOME INC

MARY ELLEN CONVALESCENT HOME INC
MARY EVANS EXTENDED CARE CENTER
MARY J DREXEL HOME

MASONIC EASTERN STAR HOME EAST
MASONIC HOME OF PENNSYLVANIA
MASONIC HOMES

MASONIC VILLAGE AT SEWICKLEY

MAYO CENTER

MCMURRAY HILLS MANOR

MEADOW VIEW NURSING CENTER
MEADOW VIEW SENIOR LIVING CENTER
MEADOWCREST NURSING CENTER
MEADOWOOD CORPORATION

MEADOWS NURSING CENTER

MEADVILLE MED CTR TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT
MEDA NIPPLE CONVALESCENT HOME
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL INC SNU

MENNO HAVEN INC

MENNO HAVEN PENN HALL INC
MENNONITE HOME INC

MERCY CENTER NURSING UNIT INC
MERCY FITZGERALD HOSPITAL SNF
MERCY HEALTH CARE CENTER

MERCY HOSPITAL OF PHILADELPHIA SNF
MERCY HOSPITAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY
MERCY SENIOR CARE ST JOSEPHS
MERCY SKILLED NURSING FACILITY
MERCY SKILLED NURSING UNIT WILKES-BARRE
MESSIAH VILLAGE

METHODIST HOSPITAL NURSING CENTER
MIDDLETOWN HOME

MIFFLIN CENTER

MILFORD SENIOR CARE & REHAB CENTER
MILLCREEK MANOR

LTCADRSBACKUP

2050 BARLEY ROAD

2695 WINCHESTER DRIVE
194 SWINDERMAN ROAD

951 BRODHEAD ROAD

1020 OAK LANE AVENUE

1896 LEITHSVILLE ROAD

724 PERSHING STREET

238 BELMONT AVENUE

850 NORRISTOWN ROAD

801 RIDGE PIKE

ONE MASONIC DRIVE

1190 MERRIMAN RD

650 EDISON AVE

249 WEST MCMURRAY ROAD
1404 HAY STREET

RR 4 BOX 4000

1200 BRAUN ROAD

3205 SKIPPACK PIKE PO BOX 670
55 WEST CENTER HILL ROAD
1034 GROVE STREET

RR 1 BOX 109

ONE HOSPITAL DRIVE

2075 SCOTLAND AVENUE
1425 PHILADELPHIA AVENUE
1520 HARRISBURG PIKE

PO BOX 370

1500 LANSDOWNE AVENUE
147 NEWPORT STREET

501 S 54TH STREET

1400 LOCUST STREET

5324 PENN AVENUE

746 JEFFERSON AVENUE

25 CHURCH STREET

100 MT ALLEN DR PO BOX 2015
2509 SOUTH 4TH STREET
999 WEST HARRISBURG PIKE
500 E PHILADELPHIA AVENUE
264 ROUTE 6 AND 209

5515 PEACH STREET
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YORK
PITTSBURGH
WEXFORD
CORAOPOLIS
PHILADELPHIA
HELLERTOWN
ELLWOOD CITY
BALA CYNWYD
WARMINSTER
LAFAYETTE HILL
ELIZABETHTOWN
SEWICKLEY
PHILADELPHIA
MCMURRAY
BERLIN
MONTROSE
BETHEL PARK
WORCESTER
DALLAS
MEADVILLE
THOMPSONTOWN
TOWANDA
CHAMBERSBURG
CHAMBERSBURG
LANCASTER
DALLAS

DARBY
NANTICOKE
PHILADELPHIA
PITTSBURGH
PITTSBURGH
SCRANTON
WILKES-BARRE
MECHANICSBURG
PHILADELPHIA
MIDDLETOWN
SHILLINGTON
MILFORD

ERIE

17404
15220
15090
15108
19126
18055
16117
19004
18974
19444
17022
15143
19116
15317
15530
18801
15102
19490
18612
16335
17094
18848
17201
17201
17601
18612
19023
18634
19143
15219
15224
18501
18765
17055
19148
17057
17607
18337
16508



0222
1333
1370
1334
0173
3925
1352
1337
1338
1339
1378
0327
3945
0536
0856
1340
3941
0218
1343
1223
1402
1404
2509
1425
0728
0149
3903
1510
1410
4010
1407
1507
1512
4244
0935
3795
4108
0435
0677

MILLVILLE HEALTH CARE CENTER

MISERICORDIA CONVALESCENT HOME
MONONGAHELA VALLEY HOSPITAL SCC
MONTGOMERY COUNTY GERIATRIC & REHAB CTR
MONTICELLO HOUSE

MORANS HOME

MORAVIAN MANORS INC

MORRISONS COVE HOME

MOSES TAYLOR HOSPITAL SNF

MOSSER NURSING HOME

MOUNT CARMEL NURSING & REHAB CENTER
MOUNTAIN LAUREL NURSING & REHAB CENTER
MOUNTAIN REST NURSING HOME

MOUNTAIN VIEW CARE CENTER

MT CITY NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER

MT HOPE DUNKARD BRETHREN CHURCH HOME
MT MACRINA MANOR

MULBERRY SQUARE

MUNCY VALLEY HOSPITAL SNU

NAAMANS CREEK COUNTRY MANOR

NESHAMINY MANOR HOME

NIPPLE CONVALESCENT HOME

NORMANDIE RIDGE

NORMANDY FARMS ESTATES NURSING FACILITY
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY HOME GRACEDALE
NORTHEASTERN PA VETERANS CENTER
NORTHUMBERLAND CO MOUNTAINVIEW MANOR CTR
NORTHWEST MED CTR TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT
NORTHWOOD NURSING & CONVALESCENT CENTER
NOTTINGHAM VILLAGE

NUGENT CONVALESCENT HOME INC

OAK HILL NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER
OHESSON MANOR

OIL CITY PRESBYTERIAN HOME

OLD ORCHARD HEALTH CARE CENTER
ORANGEVILLE NURSING & REHABILITATION CTR
ORCHARD MANOR INC

ORWIGSBURG CENTER

OSPREY RIDGE HEALTH CARE & REHAB CENTER

LTCADRSBACKUP

PO BOX 320, STATE STREET
998 SOUTH RUSSELL STREET
COUNTRY CLUB ROAD

1600 BLACK ROCK ROAD

1048 WEST BALTIMORE PIKE
402 MAPLE AVENUE

300 WEST LEMON STREET

429 SOUTH MARKET STREET
700 QUINCY AVENUE

1175 MOSSER ROAD PO BOX 133
700 WEST THIRD STREET

700 LEONARD STREET

100 LINWOOD AVENUE

2309 STAFFORD AVENUE

1000 WEST 27TH STREET

3026 MT HOPE HOME ROAD
520 WEST MAIN STREET

407 MULBERRY SQUARE

215 EAST WATER STREET

1194 NAAMANS CREEK RD

1660 EASTON ROAD

100 SOUTH FRONT STREET
1700 NORMANDIE DR

8000 TWIN SILO DRIVE
GRACEDALE AVE

401 PENN AVENUE

2050 TREVERTON ROAD

174 EAST BISSELL AVENUE
4621 CASTOR AVENUE
STRAWBRIDGE ROAD PO BOX 32
500 CLARKSVILLE RD

RD 7 BOX 77A

276 GREEN AVENUE EXTD

10 VO-TECH DRIVE

4100 FREEMANSBURG AVENUE
200 BERWICK ROAD

20 ORCHARD DRIVE

1000 ORWIGSBURG MANOR DRIVE
45 NORTH SCOTT STREET
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MILLVILLE

YORK
MONONGAHELA
ROYERSFORD
MEDIA
BELLWOOD
LITITZ
MARTINSBURG
SCRANTON
TREXLERTOWN
MOUNT CARMEL
CLEARFIELD
SCRANTON
SCRANTON
HAZLETON
MANHEIM
UNIONTOWN
PUNXSUTAWNEY
MUNCY
BOOTHWYN
WARRINGTON
LIVERPOOL
YORK

BLUE BELL
NAZARETH
SCRANTON
COAL TOWNSHIP
OIL CITY
PHILADELPHIA
NORTHUMBERLAND
HERMITAGE
GREENSBURG
LEWISTOWN

OIL CITY
EASTON
ORANGEVILLE
GROVE CITY
ORWIGSBURG
CARBONDALE

17846
17402
15063
19468
19063
16617
17543
16662
18510
18087
17851
16830
18505
18505
18201
17545
15401
15767
17756
19061
18976
17045
17404
19422
18064
18503
17866
16301
19124
17857
16148
15601
17044
16301
18045
17859
16127
17961
18407



1505
4103
1611
4203
4213
1636
1679
1619
2306
1801
0403
6806
1624
1640
1627
4214
1982
9410
1610
1606
1639
6810
1678
1613
2603
1931
4209
1608
6805
0109
3406
1923
0509
3110
1617
6819
3936
1620
1632

OVERLOOK MEDICAL CLINIC

OXFORD HEALTH CENTER

PALMYRA NURSING HOME

PARK PLEASANT INC

PARKVIEW SKILLED NURSING FACILITY
PASSAVANT RETIREMENT AND HEALTH CENTER
PATRIOT, A CHOICE COMMUNITY

PAULS RUN

PEMBROOKE HEALTH & REHAB RESIDENCE
PENN CENTER FOR REHABILITATION & CARE
PENN LUTHERAN VILLAGE

PENNKNOLL VILLAGE NURSING HOME
PENNSBURG MANOR

PENNSWOOD VILLAGE

PENNSYLVANIA HOSPITAL SKILLED CARE CTR
PENNSYLVANIA MEMORIAL HOME
PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS & SAILORS HOME
PENNYPACK CENTER

PERRY VILLAGE

PETER BECKER COMMUNITY

PHILADELPHIA NURSING HOME
PHILADELPHIA PROTESTANT HOME

PHOEBE BERKS HEALTH CARE CENTER INC
PHOEBE HOME INC

PHOEBE RICHLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER
PHOEBE SLATEBELT NURSING & REHAB CENTER
PHOENIXVILLE HOSP U OF P HEALTH SYS TCU
PICKERING MANOR HOME

PINE RUN HEALTH CENTER

PINECREST MANOR

PINNACLE HEALTH EXTENDED CARE FACILITY
PINNACLE HEALTH SNU AT SEIDLE MEM HOSP
PLEASANT RIDGE MANOR EAST

PLEASANT RIDGE MANOR WEST

PLEASANT VALLEY MANOR INC

PLEASANT VIEW RETIREMENT COMMUNITY
PLYMOUTH HOUSE HEALTH CARE CENTER, INC
POCOPSON HOME

POTTSTOWN MEMORIAL MED CTR TRANS CARE UN

LTCADRSBACKUP

520 NEW CASTLE STREET

7 EAST LOCUST STREET

341 NORTH RAILROAD STREET
4712 CHESTER AVE PO BOX 19990
1331 E WYOMING AVENUE

401 SOUTH MAIN STREET

495 WEST PATRIOT STREET

9896 BUSTLETON AVENUE

1130 WEST CHESTER PIKE

3609 CHESTNUT STREET

800 BROAD STREET

208 PENNKNOLL ROAD

530 MACOBY STREET

1382 NEWTOWN LANGHORNE ROAD
800 SPRUCE STREET

51 EUCLID AVENUE

560 EAST THIRD STREET PO BOX 6239
8015 LAWNDALE STREET

213 EAST MAIN STREET

800 MAPLE AVENUE

GIRARD AND CORINTHIAN AVENUES
6500 TABOR ROAD

1 HEIDELBERG DRIVE

1925 TURNER STREET

108 S MAIN STREET PO BOX 39
701 SLATEBELT BLVD

140 NUTT ROAD PO BOX 809

226 N LINCOLN AVENUE

777 FERRY RD

763 JOHNSONBURG ROAD

2601 NORTH THIRD STREET

120 S FILBERT STREET

4728 LAKE PLEASANT RD

8300 WEST RIDGE ROAD

4227 MANOR DRIVE

544 NORTH PENRYN ROAD

900 EAST GERMANTOWN PIKE
1695 LENAPE ROAD

1600 EAST HIGH STREET
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NEW WILMINGTON
OXFORD
PALMYRA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
ZELIENOPLE
SOMERSET
PHILADELPHIA
WEST CHESTER
PHILADELPHIA
SELINSGROVE
EVERETT
PENNSBURG
NEWTOWN
PHILADELPHIA
BROOKVILLE
ERIE
PHILADELPHIA
NEW BLOOMFIELD
HARLEYSVILLE
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
WERNERSVILLE
ALLENTOWN
RICHLANDTOWN
BANGOR
PHOENIXVILLE
NEWTOWN
DOYLESTOWN
ST MARYS
HARRISBURG
MECHANICSBURG
MILLCREEK
GIRARD
STROUDSBURG
MANHEIM
NORRISTOWN
WEST CHESTER
POTTSTOWN

16142
19363
17078
19143
19124
16063
15501
19115
19382
19104
17870
15537
18073
18940
19107
15825
16512
19111
17068
19438
19130
19111
19565
18104
18555
18013
19460
18940
18901
15857
17110
17055
16504
16417
18360
17545
19401
19382
19464



1638
4211
0926
9497
1643
6801
1623
6802
1615
4229
4709
0252
1960
1625
4250
1707
6911
1701
1702
8601
0732
1830
1820
4409
1232
0328
4405
1811
0150
0682
1835
1854
1853
1217
1809
1828
1833
3202
0354

PRAXIS ALZHEIMER'S FACILITY

PRESBYTERIAN CENTER FOR CONTINUING CARE
PRESBYTERIAN HEALTH CENTER
PRESBYTERIAN HOME FOR AGED
PRESBYTERIAN HOME OF MOSHANNON VALLEY

PRESBYTERIAN HOME OF REDSTONE PRESBYTERY

PRESBYTERIAN HOME PRESB OF HUNTINGDON
PRESBYTERIAN LODGE

PRESBYTERIAN MEDICAL CENTER OF OAKMONT
PRESBYTERIAN MEDICAL CENTER WASHINGTON
PROGRESSIVE CARE CENTER

PROGRESSIVE CARE CENTER AT BRADDOCK
PROGRESSIVE CARE CTR ST VINCENT HLTH CTR
PROSPECT PARK HEALTH & REHABILITATION
PROVIDENCE CARE CENTER

QUADRANGLE

QUAKERTOWN CENTER

QUARRYVILLE PRESBYTERIAN HOME

QUINCY UNITED METHODIST HOME

REBECCA RESIDENCE

REDSTONE HIGHLANDS HEALTH CARE CENTER
REFORMED PRESBYTERIAN HOME

REGINA COMMUNITY NURSING CTR FORNANCE
REST HAVEN-YORK

RHEEMS NURSING CENTER

RICHBORO CARE CENTER

RIDDLE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL-BASED SNF
RIDGE CREST NURSING & REHAB CENTER
RIDGEVIEW ELDERCARE REHAB CENTER
RITTENHOUSE PINE CENTER

RIVERS EDGE NURSING & REHAB CENTER
RIVERSIDE CARE CENTER

RIVERSTREET MANOR

RIVERWOODS

ROCHESTER MANOR

ROCKHILL MENNONITE COMMUNITY

ROLLING FIELDS INC

ROLLING HILLS MANOR

ROLLING MEADOWS

LTCADRSBACKUP

500 WASHINGTON STREET
39TH & MARKET STREETS

400 EAST MARSHALL STREET
4700 CITY AVENUE

PO BOX 551

787 GOUCHER STREET

220 NEWRY STREET

2628 ELMWOOD AVENUE

1215 HULTON ROAD

835 SOUTH MAIN STREET

500 WEST BERKELEY STREET
400 HOLLAND AVENUE

232 WEST 25 STREET

815 CHESTER PIKE

PO BOX 140 900 THIRD AVENUE
3300 DARBY ROAD

1020 SOUTH MAIN STREET
625 ROBERT FULTON HIGHWAY
PO BOX 217

3746 CEDAR RIDGE ROAD

6 GARDEN CENTER DRIVE
2344 PERRYSVILLE AVENUE
550 EAST FORNANCE STREET
1050 SOUTH GEORGE STREET
PO BOX 8 BROAD & HEISEY STREETS
253 TWINING FORD RD

1068 WEST BALTIMORE PIKE
1730 BUCK ROAD NORTH

RR3 BOX 299A

1700 PINE STREET

9501 STATE RD

100 EIGHTH AVENUE

440 NORTH RIVER STREET

1 RIVER ROAD

174 VIRGINIA AVE

3250 STATE ROAD

9108 STATE HWY 198

RD 1 BOX 646

RD 2 BOX 60
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EASTON
PHILADELPHIA
WEST CHESTER
PHILADELPHIA
PHILIPSBURG
JOHNSTOWN
HOLLIDAYSBURG
ERIE

OAKMONT
WASHINGTON
UNIONTOWN
BRADDOCK
ERIE
PROSPECT PARK
BEAVER FALLS
HAVERFORD
QUAKERTOWN
QUARRYVILLE
QUINCY
ALLISON PARK
GREENSBURG
PITTSBURGH
NORRISTOWN
YORK

RHEEMS
RICHBORO
MEDIA
FEASTERVILLE
CURWENSVILLE
NORRISTOWN
PHILADELPHIA
MCKEESPORT
WILKES-BARRE
LEWISBURG
ROCHESTER
SELLERSVILLE
CONNEAUTVILLE
MILLMONT
WAYNESBURG

18042
19104
19380
19131
16866
15905
16648
16508
15139
15301
15401
15104
16544
19076
15010
19041
18951
17566
17247
15101
15601
15214
19401
17403
17570
18954
19063
19053
16833
19401
19114
15132
18702
17837
15074
18960
16406
17845
15370



1855
1815
1816
1211
1817
1821
1978
1955
1918
7111
1952
4574
4514
1544
7115
2337
7104
4502
1904
7110
1921
1922
4530
7010
2328
1954
0969
0903
1965
1966
1901
1911
0785
1970
0350
1009
4562
9702
1319

ROSEVIEW CENTER
ROSLYN NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER
ROSS MANOR NURSING HOME

ROTHERMEL L CAPLAN TRANSITIONL CARE UNIT

ROUSE-WARREN COUNTY HOME
RYDAL PARK OF PHILA PRESBYTERY HOMES

SACRED HEART FREE HOME FOR INCUR CANCER

SACRED HEART HOSP TRANSITIONAL CARE FAC
SACRED HEART MANOR

SAINT JOSEPH VILLA

SAINT LUKE MANOR

SAINT MARTHA MANOR

SAINT MARY MANOR

SAINT MARY'S @ ASBURY RIDGE

SAINT MARYS VILLA NURSING HOME
SANATOGA CENTER

SARAH A REED RETIREMENT CENTER
SARAH A TODD MEMORIAL HOME

SAUNDERS HOUSE

SAXONY HEALTH CENTER

SAYRE HOUSE

SCENERY HILL MANOR

SCHUYLKILL CENTER

SCHUYLKILL COUNTY HOME - REST HAVEN
SCOTTDALE MANOR REHABILITATION CENTER
SENA KEAN MANOR

SETON MANOR

SHADYSIDE NURSING & REHABILITATION CTR
SHAMOKIN AREA COMMUNITY HOSPITAL SNF
SHARON REGIONAL HEALTH SYSTEM
SHENANDOAH MANOR NURSING CENTER
SHENANGO PRESBYTERIAN HOME
SHEPHERDS CHOICE OF GETTYSBURG
SHERWOOD OAKS

SHIPPENSBURG HEALTH CARE CENTER
SHOOK HOME

SIDNEY SQUARE CARE CENTER

SIEMONS LAKEVIEW MANOR ESTATE

SILVER LAKE CENTER

LTCADRSBACKUP

1201 RURAL AVENUE

2630 WOODLAND ROAD

316 E HINCKLEY AVENUE
WILLOW AT FOURTH STREETS
701 ROUSE AVENUE

1515 THE FAIRWAY

1315 WEST HUNTING PARK AVE
421 CHEW STREET

6445 GERMANTOWN AVENUE
110 W WISSAHICKON AVENUE
1711 EAST BROAD STREET
470 MANOR AVENUE

701 LANSDALE AVENUE

4855 WEST RIDGE ROAD
SAINT MARYS VILLA ROAD

225 EVERGREEN ROAD

227 WEST 22ND STREET

1000 WEST SOUTH STREET
100 LANCASTER AVENUE

PO BOX 458 233 PITTSBURGH STREET

1001 N ELMER AVE

680 LIONS HEALTH CAMP ROAD
1000 SCHUYLKILL MANOR ROAD
401 UNIVERSITY DRIVE

900 PORTER AVENUE

PO BOX 3307 ROUTE 6 WEST
1000 SETON DRIVE

5609 FIFTH AVE

4200 HOSPITAL ROAD

740 EAST STATE STREET

101 EAST WASHINGTON STREET
238 SOUTH MARKET STREET
867 YORK ROAD

100 NORMAN DRIVE

121 WALNUT BOTTOM RD

55 SOUTH SECOND STREET
2112 SIDNEY STREET

499 GILMOUR ROAD

905 TOWER ROAD

Page 16

WILLIAMSPORT
ROSLYN

RIDLEY PARK
LEBANON
YOUNGSVILLE
RYDAL
PHILADELPHIA
ALLENTOWN
PHILADELPHIA
FLOURTOWN
HAZLETON
DOWNINGTOWN
LANSDALE

ERIE

ELMHURST
POTTSTOWN
ERIE

CARLISLE
WYNNEWOOD
SAXONBURG
SAYRE

INDIANA
POTTSVILLE
SCHUYLKILL HAVEN
SCOTTDALE
SMETHPORT
ORWIGSBURG
PITTSBURGH
COAL TOWNSHIP
SHARON
SHENANDOAH
NEW WILMINGTON
GETTYSBURG
CRANBERRY TWP
SHIPPENSBURG
CHAMBERSBURG
PITTSBURGH
SOMERSET
BRISTOL

17701
19001
19078
17046
16371
19046
19140
18102
19119
19031
18201
19335
19446
16506
18416
19464
16502
17013
19096
16056
18840
15701
17901
17972
15683
16749
17961
15232
17866
16146
17976
16142
17325
16066
17257
17201
15203
15501
19007



1005
1927
1928
4406
2709
8521
9710
1929
4531
1379
1932
0502
4536
4534
1513
4260
4523
0688
1936
9715
1275
1803
1902
4501
7103
1905
7101
4507
3816
4506
9708
4522
1909
4510
0370
4552
0368
4512
4533

SILVER OAKS NURSING CENTER

SILVER STREAM CENTER

SIMPSON HOUSE INC

SIX MAIN SUBACUTE UNIT

SKILLED NSG UNIT ARMSTRONG CO MEM HOSP
SKILLED NSG UNIT GREEN CO MEMORIAL HOSP
SKILLED NURSING FAC AT ST AGNES MED CTR
SKY VUE TERRACE

SMITH NURSING & CONV HOME OF MOUNTAINTOP
SNYDER MEMORIAL HEALTH CARE CENTER
SOMERSET HOSPITAL CENTER FOR HEALTH
SOUDERTON MENNONITE HOMES

SOUTH FAYETTE NURSING CENTER

SOUTH MOUNTAIN RESTORATION CENTER
SOUTHAMPTON ESTATES

SOUTHEASTERN PENNSYLVANIA VETERANS CTR
SOUTHWESTERN NURSING CENTER
SOUTHWESTERN VETERANS CENTER

SPANG CREST MANOR

SPRING HOUSE ESTATES

SPRINGS AT THE FOUNTAIN

SPRUCE MANOR NURSING & REHAB CENTER
ST ANNE HOME

ST ANNES HOME INC

ST BARNABAS INC

ST FRANCIS COUNTRY HOUSE

ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL NEW CASTLE SNF

ST FRANCIS MEDICAL CTR TRANS CARE UNIT
ST FRANCIS NURSING CENTER CRANBERRY

ST IGNATIUS NURSING HOME

ST JOHN LUTHERAN CARE CENTER

ST JOHN NEUMANN NURSING HOME

ST JOSEPH HOME FOR THE AGED

ST JOSEPH S MANOR

ST JOSEPH TRANSITIONAL LEVEL OF CARE CTR
ST LUKE PAVILION

ST LUKES MINERS MEM GERIATRIC CTR

ST LUKES TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT

ST MARGARET SENECA PLACE

LTCADRSBACKUP

715 HARBOR STREET

905 PENLLYN PIKE

2101 BELMONT AVENUE
GUTHRIE SQUARE

ONE NOLTE DRIVE

350 BONAR AVENUE

1900 SOUTH BROAD STREET
2170 RHINE STREET

453 SOUTH MAIN ROAD

BOX 680 CHERRY ST RT 66
225 SOUTH CENTER AVENUE
207 WEST SUMMIT STREET
352 MAIN STREET, PO BOX 298
10058 SOUTH MOUNTAIN ROAD
238 STREET ROAD

ONE VETERANS DRIVE

500 LEWIS RUN ROAD

7060 HIGHLAND DRIVE

945 DUKE STREET

728 NORRISTOWN RD

2 FRANKLIN TOWN BOULEVARD
220 S FOURTH AVENUE

685 ANGELA DRIVE

3952 COLUMBIA AVENUE

5827 MERIDIAN ROAD

1412 LANSDOWNE AVENUE
1000 SOUTH MERCER STREET
400 45TH STREET

5 ST FRANCIS WAY

4401 HAVERFORD AVENUE
500 WITTENBERG WAY BOX 928
10400 ROOSEVELT BLVD

1182 HOLLAND ROAD

1616 HUNTINGDON PIKE

145 NORTH SIXTH STREET
1000 STACIE DRIVE

360 W RUDDLE STREET

801 OSTRUM STREET

5360 SALTSBURG ROAD
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NEW CASTLE
SPRING HOUSE
PHILADELPHIA
SAYRE
KITTANNING
WAYNESBURG
PHILADELPHIA
PITTSBURGH
MOUNTAIN TOP
MARIENVILLE
SOMERSET BOROUGH
SOUDERTON
MARKLEYSBURG
SOUTH MOUNTAIN
SOUTHAMPTON
SPRING CITY
PITTSBURGH
PITTSBURGH
LEBANON

LOWER GWYNEDD
PHILADELPHIA
WEST READING
GREENSBURG
COLUMBIA
GIBSONIA

DARBY

NEW CASTLE
PITTSBURGH
CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
PHILADELPHIA
MARS
PHILADELPHIA
HOLLAND
MEADOWBROOK
READING
HAZLETON
COALDALE
BETHLEHEM
VERONA

16101
19075
19131
18840
16201
15370
19145
15212
18707
16239
15501
18964
15459
17261
18966
19475
15122
15206
17042
19002
19103
19611
15601
17512
15044
19023
16101
15201
16066
19104
16046
19116
18966
19046
19603
18201
18218
18015
15147



1913
9716
4555
1937
1938
1973
1940
0440
1950
2206
9714
4503
9701
1985
4519
7108
9705
4554
1986
1944
0922
7403
2013
0130
2001
0822
3927
0828
1251
1243
4404
0418
2978
4505
4904
0907
5503
6507
0360

ST MARYS EAST

ST PAUL HOMES

STAPELEY IN GERMANTOWN

STATESMAN HEALTH & REHABILITATION CTR
STENTON HALL NURSING & CONVALESCENT CTR
STONEBRIDGE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CTR
STROUD MANOR

SUBURBAN WOODS HEALTH & REHAB CENTER
SUGAR CREEK REST

SUGAR CREEK STATION SKILLED NSG & REHAB
SUMMIT HEALTH CARE CENTER

SUNBURY COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

SUNNYVIEW HOME

SUSQUEHANNA CENTER INC

SUSQUEHANNA LUTHERAN VILLAGE
SUSQUE-VIEW HOME INC

SWAIM HEALTH CENTER

SWEDEN VALLEY MANOR

SYCAMORE CREEK NURSING CENTER
SYCAMORE MANOR HEALTH CENTER

TANDEM HEALTH CARE OF NORTH STRABANE
TANDEM HEALTHCARE OF CHESWICK

TAYLOR NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER
TCC OF THE GETTYSBURG HOSPITAL

TEL HAI RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

TEMPLE CONTINUING CARE CENTER

THAELER HEALTH CARE CENTER

THORNWALD HOME

TOWNE MANOR EAST

TOWNE MANOR WEST

TRANS CARE CTR @ READING HOSP & MED CTR
TRANS CARE CTR AT DELAWARE CO MEM HOSP
TRANSITIONAL CARE CENTER AT CLARION HOSP
TRANSITIONAL CARE CTR AT ST CLAIR HOSP
TRANSITIONAL CARE CTR AT WARREN GENERAL
TRANSITIONAL CARE CTR INDIANA HOSPITAL
TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT

TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT

TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT - CHAMBERSBURG

LTCADRSBACKUP

607 EAST 26TH STREET

339 EAST JAMESTOWN ROAD
6300 GREENE STREET

2629 TRENTON ROAD

7310 STENTON AVENUE

102 CHANDRA DRIVE

221 EAST BROWN STREET
2751 DEKALB PIKE
RD2BOX80

RD 3 BOX 29

50 N PENNSYLVANIA AVE

350 N ELEVENTH STREET

107 SUNNYVIEW CIRCLE

1909 NORTH FRONT STREET
990 MEDICAL ROAD

22 CREE DRIVE

210 BIG SPRING RD

1028 EAST SECOND STREET
234 CORAOPOLIS ROAD

1445 SYCAMORE ROAD

100 TANDEM VILLAGE ROAD
3876 SAXONBURG BOULEVARD
500 W HOSPITAL STREET

147 GETTYS STREET

1200 TEL HAI CIRCLE PO BOX 190
5301 OLD YORK ROAD

175 WEST NORTH STREET
442 WALNUT BOTTOM ROAD
2004 OLD ARCH ROAD

205 EAST JOHNSON HIGHWAY
PO BOX 16052

501 N LANSDOWNE AVENUE

1 HOSPITAL DRIVE

1000 BOWER HILL ROAD

2 CRESCENT PARK WEST
INDIANA HOSPITAL PO BOX 788 HOSPITAL RD
1800 EAST PARK AVENUE
2500 SEVENTH AVENUE

112 NORTH SEVENTH STREET
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ERIE
GREENVILLE
PHILADELPHIA
LEVITTOWN
PHILADELPHIA
DUNCANNON

EAST STROUDSBURG

NORRISTOWN
WORTHINGTON
FRANKLIN
WILKES-BARRE
SUNBURY
BUTLER
HARRISBURG
MILLERSBURG
LOCK HAVEN
NEWVILLE
COUDERSPORT
CORAOPOLIS
MONTOURSVILLE
CANONSBURG
CHESWICK
TAYLOR
GETTYSBURG
HONEY BROOK
PHILADELPHIA
NAZARETH
CARLISLE
NORRISTOWN
NORRISTOWN
READING
DREXEL HILL
CLARION
PITTSBURGH
WARREN
INDIANA

STATE COLLEGE
ALTOONA
CHAMBERSBURG

16504
16125
19144
19056
19150
17020
18301
19401
16262
16323
18701
17801
16001
17102
17061
17745
17241
16915
15108
17754
15317
15024
18517
17325
19344
19141
18064
17013
19401
19401
19612
19026
16214
15243
16365
15701
16803
16602
17201



4003
6601
7118
4610
2711
3301
3694
7205
2006
0712
2102
4708
2108
4704
9405
0719
1967
1214
6504
4004
1366
7107
2201
4802
2204
4805
0276
0693
4808
2209
2207
2210
1806
2301
2332
7511
2302
2334
7501

TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT AT NAZARETH HOSP
TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT NORTH PENN HOSP
TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT OF JEFFERSON HOSP
TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT OF TAYLOR HOSP
TREMONT HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER
TRINITY LIVING CENTER

TUCKER HOUSE Il INC

TWIN OAKS NURSING HOME

TWINBROOK MEDICAL CENTER

TWINING HALL

UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST HOUSE

UNITED CHRISTIAN CHURCH HOME

UNITED COMMUNITY HOSPITAL TRANS CARE CTR
UNITED ZION RETIREMENT COMMUNITY
UNIVERSITY PARK NURSING CENTER

UPMC HORIZON TRANS CARE CTR GREENVILLE
UPMC HORIZON TRANS CARE CTR SHENANGO
UPMC LEE TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT

UPMC MCKEESPORT LONG TERM CARE FACILITY
UPMC PASSAVANT HOSPITAL SUBACUTE UNIT
UPMC TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT

VALENCIA WOODS NURSING CENTER

VALLEY CREST NURSING HOME

VALLEY MANOR NURSING & REHAB CENTER
VALLEY VIEW HAVEN

VALLEY VIEW HOME ALTOONA

VALLEY VIEW NURSING CENTER

VILLA ST JOSEPH OF BADEN INC

VILLA TERESA

VILLAGE VISTA SNF

VINCENTIAN DE MARILLAC

VINCENTIAN HOME

VINCENTIAN REGENCY

WALLINGFORD NURSING & REHAB CENTER
WARREN MANOR

WASHINGTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
WASHINGTON HOSP TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT
WAVERLY HEIGHTS LTD

WAYNE CENTER

LTCADRSBACKUP

2601 HOLME AVENUE

100 MEDICAL CAMPUS DRIVE
PO BOX 18119 COAL VALLEY RD
175 E CHESTER PIKE

44 DONALDSON ROAD

400 HILLCREST AVENUE

1001 WALLACE STREET

90 WEST MAIN ST PO BOX 137
3805 FIELD STREET

280 MIDDLE HOLLAND ROAD

224 WEST TULPEHOCKEN STREET

520 NORTH ROUTE 934

631 N BROAD ST EXT

722 FURNACE HILLS PIKE
450 WAUPELANI DRIVE

110 NORTH MAIN STREET
2200 MEMORIAL DRIVE

320 MAIN STREET

1500 FIFTH AVENUE

9100 BABCOCK BLVD

200 LOTHROP STREET

85 CHARITY PLACE

1551 EAST END BLVD

7650 ROUTE 309

4702 EAST MAIN STREET
301 VALLEY VIEW BLVD
2140 WARRENSVILLE ROAD
1030 STATE STREET

1051 AVILA ROAD

1941 BENMAR DRIVE

5300 STANTON AVENUE

111 PERRYMONT ROAD
9399 BABCOCK BLVD

115 SOUTH PROVIDENCE ROAD
682 PLEASANT DRIVE

36 OLD HICKORY RIDGE ROAD
155 WILSON AVENUE

1400 WAVERLY ROAD

30 WEST AVENUE
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PHILADELPHIA
LANSDALE
PITTSBURGH
RIDLEY PARK
TREMONT
GROVE CITY
PHILADELPHIA
CAMPBELLTOWN
ERIE

HOLLAND
PHILADELPHIA
ANNVILLE
GROVE CITY
LITITZ

STATE COLLEGE
GREENVILLE
FARRELL
JOHNSTOWN
MCKEESPORT
PITTSBURGH
PITTSBURGH
VALENCIA
WILKES BARRE
COOPERSBURG
BELLEVILLE
ALTOONA
MONTOURSVILLE
BADEN
HARRISBURG
LANCASTER
PITTSBURGH
PITTSBURGH
ALLISON PARK
WALLINGFORD
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
GLADWYNE
WAYNE

19152
19446
15236
19078
17981
16127
19123
17010
16511
18966
19144
17003
16127
17543
16801
16125
16121
15901
15132
15237
15213
16059
18711
18036
17004
16602
17754
15005
17109
17603
15206
15237
15101
19086
16365
15301
15301
19035
19087



0659
0306
9909
7507
2355
2802
1241
0775
2310
7503
2312
2353
0704
2316
0160
0416
3124
4919
0690
0721
2320
2338
2331
0629
1324
2330
2345
2321
2322
2501
2602
2604

WAYNE WOODLANDS MANOR

WEATHERWOOD CARBON COUNTY NURSING HOME

WESBURY UNITED METHODIST COMMUNITY
WESLEY VILLAGE

WEST HAVEN NURSING HOME

WEST SHORE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CTR
WESTMINSTER VILLAGE

WESTMINSTER WOODS AT HUNTINGDON
WESTMORELAND MANOR

WESTMORELAND SKILLED CARE CENTER
WEXFORD HOUSE NURSING CENTER

WHITE BILLET SUBACUTE CARE

WHITE CLIFF NURSING HOME

WIGHTMAN CENTER FOR NURSING & REHAB
WILKINS HOUSE

WILLIAM HOOD DUNWOODY CARE CENTER
WILLIAM PENN CARE CENTER
WILLIAMSPORT HOME

WILLOW RIDGE CENTER

WILLOW TERRACE

WILLOWCREST

WOOD RIVER VILLAGE NURSING CENTER
WOODHAVEN CARE CENTER

WOODLAND CENTER FOR NURSING
WOODLAND PLACE

WOODLAND RETIREMENT CENTER

WVHCS HOSPITAL TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT
WYNCOTE CHURCH HOME

WYOMISSING NURSING & REHAB CENTER
YORK COUNTY NURSING HOME

ZENDT HOME

ZERBE SISTERS NURSING CENTER INC

LTCADRSBACKUP

295 SOUTH STREET

1000 EVERGREEN AVENUE

31 NORTH PARK AVENUE

209 ROBERTS ROAD

PO BOX 278

770 POPLAR CHURCH ROAD

803 N WAHNETA STREET

360 WESTMINSTER DRIVE

2480 SOUTH GRANDE BOULEVARD
532 WEST PITTSBURGH STREET
9850 OLD PERRY HIGHWAY

412 S YORK RD

110 FREDONIA ROAD

2025 WIGHTMAN STREET

909 WEST STREET

3500 WEST CHESTER PIKE

2020 ADER ROAD

1900 RAVINE ROAD

3485 DAVISVILLE ROAD

ONE PENN BLVD

5501 OLD YORK ROAD-ALBERT EINSTEIN HOSP

3200 BENSALEM BLVD

2400 MCGINLEY ROAD

780 WOODLAND AVENUE
745 GREENVILLE ROAD

PO BOX 280

575 NORTH RIVER STREET
208 FERNBROOK AVENUE
1000 EAST WYOMISSING BLVD
118 PLEASANT ACRES ROAD
PO BOX 248 MAIN STREET
2499 ZERBE ROAD
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WAYMART

WEATHERLY BOROUGH

MEADVILLE
PITTSTON
APOLLO

CAMP HILL
ALLENTOWN
HUNTINGDON
GREENSBURG
GREENSBURG
WEXFORD
HATBORO
GREENVILLE
PITTSBURGH
WILKINSBURG
NEWTOWN SQUARE
JEANNETTE
WILLIAMSPORT
HATBORO
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
BENSALEM
MONROEVILLE
LEWISBERRY
MERCER
ORBISONIA
WILKES-BARRE
WYNCOTE
READING
YORK
RICHFIELD
NARVON

18472
18255
16335
18640
15613
17011
18103
16652
15601
15601
15090
19040
16125
15217
15221
19073
15644
17701
19040
19144
19141
19020
15146
17339
16137
17243
18764
19095
19611
17402
17086
17555



